AM limakivaéri makuu ja asennot 2024, Tammisaari / Ekends 3.3.2024

M16 Makuu 40Is
1  Hommas
M18 Makuu 60ls
1 Miikkulainen
N20 Makuu 60ls
1 Kamila

M Makuu 60Is

1  Stenstrém
2 Radin

M50 Makuu 60ls
1 Kallio

2 Nevanpera
3 Partanen
M60 Makuu 60ls
1  Partanen
Y70 Makuu 60ls
1 Kinnunen

2 Ranta

3 Miikkulainen
4 Sandholm

5  Friberg

6 Lindberg
Y75 Makuu 60ls

1 Westerlund

2 Nieminen
3 Torola
Y80 Makuu 60ls

1 Tretjakov
2 Kaartinen
3 Lindfors
N16 3x20Is

1 Ruokolahti

M50 3x20ls

1 Kallio
2 Nevanpera

M60 3x20Is

1  Partanen
Y70 2x30ls

1 Kinnunen

2 Ranta

3 Miikkulainen
4 Sandholm
5 Lindberg

Y75 2x30Is

1 Westerlund

2 Nieminen
3 Torola
Y80 2x30Is

1 Tretjakov
2 Kaartinen
3 Lindfors
Joukkueet

Y Makuu

1 RS

Aston

Waltteri

Nicole

Robin
Denis

Erkki
Jani

Kalervo

limo
Esko
Ensio
Christer
Uif
Antero

Ralf
Torolf
Esko

Sergei
Kauko
Pekka

Reetta

Erkki
Jani

Kalervo

limo
Esko
Ensio
Christer
Antero

Ralf
Torolf
Esko

Sergei
Kauko
Pekka

RS

BS-PA

RS

RS
KSF

RS

HyMAS

NaMe-88

RS
PAS
BS-PA
KSF
RS
KSF

RS
BS-PA
PAS

PAS
RS
sMY

KSF

RS
KSF

NaMe-88

RS
PAS
BS-PA
KSF
KSF

RS
BS-PA
PAS

PAS
RS
sMY

Stenstrém, Kamila, Westerlund

99,4

103,9

104,9
98,8

93

95
92

91

97
94
97
90
94

95
94
92

94
94
86

2 BS-PA

E. Miik , W.
Y50 Makuu
1 RS

Kinnunen, Kallio, Kaartinen

2 PAS

Ranta, Tretjakov, Térold

3 KSF

Nevanperd, Lindberg, Sandholm

Y70 Asennot

1 RS

Kinnunen, Kaartinen, Westerlund

2 PAS

Ranta, Tretjakov, Térold

102,7

103,6

105,1

105,2
100,4

101,8

1015

97,3

103,9

102,5
102,1
99,9

104,3
103,6
99,8

80

97
93

95

97
96
97
94
89

98
94
85

93
95
94

1878,6

1844,4

1854,6

1839,4

1818,7

1746

1716

100,3

105

105,5

105,3
103,7

103,9
101,2
103,2

100,7

103,8

101,7
104,9
103,6

104,9
102,8
103,2

AE

AE

AE

1014

103,5

103,9

103,9
104

102,1

1014

95,5

95

100
98

96

99
96
98
95
95

99
92
95

100
97
99

1031

105,6

1041
1016

1051
100,9
99,4

99,7

104
99,1
1024

101,5
96,6

87

86
84

85

100
98
95
96
98

99
96
98

99
97
96

102,4

106

104,6
103,8

102,5
102,2
1015

1011

102,9
100,2
99,6

103,4
101,9
101,3

91

82
92

81

98
100
96
99
99

98
98
100

99
95
97

403,8

620,6

630,0

628,0
612,3

593,3

541

558
557

544

587
579
577
568
565

587
568
561

576
572
565

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE

AE



